Results — 2025 Scare-O (Indiv)

2025-10-19
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Score (20/20)
NWBRC

Steve Johnson
Bob Boltz
Jonathan Boyer
Albro Solo

Phill Wadsworth
The Monster Dash
NWBBAR

Steve Robinson
The SKULLmans

. Sarah Whelan

Fred Mailey
Lauren Woolum
Bugzbunny
Acornhead
Michelle Snavely
Dave Dysle
Danielle Shaffer
Famiglia Rinella
Team Fournier
BLOOD ANGELS
Brad Lohiser
Christa Petryszyn
Grey Gang

Joe Ratermann
Mad Welshman
North Star Ninjas
Team Vaughn
Troop 90986

Club

No club
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
No club
NEOOC
NEOOC
No club
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
Coo

No club
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
OCIN

NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
No club

Gross Time

680
670
680
660
660
600
550
540
440
390
380
380
380
370
340
330
320
390
180
170

o
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1:22:26
1:29:13
1:30:45
1:12:49
1:26:20
1:28:54
1:27:45
1:18:44
1:29:26
1:24:27
1:23:05
1:29:39
1:29:46
1:13:16
1:24:20
1:27:19
1:20:24
1:36:06
1:13:27
1:14:00
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

MeOS 2025-10-20 07:05:23, Score

Penalty Net

-10

680 p.
670 p.
670 p.
660 p.
660 p.
600 p.
550 p.
540 p.
440 p.
390 p.
380 p.
380 p.
380 p.
370 p.
340 p.
330 p.
320 p.
320 p.
180 p.
170 p.
0 p.

0 p.

0 p.



