

# Results – 2025 Scare-O (Indiv)

2025-10-19

	<b>Score (20 / 20)</b>	<b>Club</b>	<b>Gross</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Penalty</b>	<b>Net</b>
1.	NWBRC	No club	680	1:22:26		<b>680 p.</b>
2.	Steve Johnson	NEOOC	670	1:29:13		<b>670 p.</b>
3.	Bob Boltz	NEOOC	680	1:30:45	-10	<b>670 p.</b>
4.	Jonathan Boyer	NEOOC	660	1:12:49		<b>660 p.</b>
5.	Albro Solo	NEOOC	660	1:26:20		<b>660 p.</b>
6.	Phill Wadsworth	NEOOC	600	1:28:54		<b>600 p.</b>
7.	The Monster Dash	NEOOC	550	1:27:45		<b>550 p.</b>
8.	NWBBAR	No club	540	1:18:44		<b>540 p.</b>
9.	Steve Robinson	NEOOC	440	1:29:26		<b>440 p.</b>
10.	The SKULLmans	NEOOC	390	1:24:27		<b>390 p.</b>
11.	Sarah Whelan	No club	380	1:23:05		<b>380 p.</b>
12.	Fred Mailey	NEOOC	380	1:29:39		<b>380 p.</b>
13.	Lauren Woolum	NEOOC	380	1:29:46		<b>380 p.</b>
14.	Bugzbunny	NEOOC	370	1:13:16		<b>370 p.</b>
15.	Acornhead	NEOOC	340	1:24:20		<b>340 p.</b>
16.	Michelle Snavely	Coo	330	1:27:19		<b>330 p.</b>
17.	Dave Dysle	No club	320	1:20:24		<b>320 p.</b>
18.	Danielle Shaffer	NEOOC	390	1:36:06	-70	<b>320 p.</b>
19.	Famiglia Rinella	NEOOC	180	1:13:27		<b>180 p.</b>
20.	Team Fournier	NEOOC	170	1:14:00		<b>170 p.</b>
	BLOOD ANGELS	NEOOC	0	DNS		<b>0 p.</b>
	Brad Lohiser	NEOOC	0	DNS		<b>0 p.</b>
	Christa Petryszyn	NEOOC	0	DNS		<b>0 p.</b>
	Grey Gang	NEOOC	0	DNS		<b>0 p.</b>
	Joe Ratermann	OCIN	0	DNS		<b>0 p.</b>
	Mad Welshman	NEOOC	0	DNS		<b>0 p.</b>
	North Star Ninjas	NEOOC	0	DNS		<b>0 p.</b>
	Team Vaughn	NEOOC	0	DNS		<b>0 p.</b>
	Troop 90986	No club	0	DNS		<b>0 p.</b>